Collet 1/8”
Type: 10/5°

Item no. 26323200

HF spindle for high-speed milling, grinding, drilling, engraving.

Tool shank Dimensions
Clamping diameter [D] 1/8" Length [L]
Clockwise Outer diameter [d]
Width across flats [SW]
Grade
Tightening torque
Concentricity <5u
Material
Steel

Jdager

High Performance Spindles

49,9 mm
14 mm
12 mm

1,5 Nm

EMADE
EIN
GERMANY



